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Alejandra Rincon 

Assistant Vice –Chancellor and 
Chief of Staff to Vice Chancellor, 
Office of Diversity and Outreach San Francisco alejandra.rincon@ucsf.edu 415-514-1784 

Alice Yang 

Provost, Adlai E. Stevenson 
College, Associate Professor of 
History Santa Cruz ayang@ucsc.edu 831-459-2328 

Dena Bullard 

Academic Health Sciences 
Programs and Special Initiatives 
Coordinator  

UCOP, 
Oakland dena.bullard@ucop.edu 510-987-9731 

Elizabeth Clark Police Lieutenant  San Francisco elizabeth.clark@police.ucsf.edu 415-476-0905 

Isgouhi Kaloshian Professor of Nematology Riverside isgouhi.kaloshian@ucr.edu 951-827-3913 

Jennifer Radke 

Chief Administrative Officer, BFTV 
Cluster, College of Agriculture 
and Environmental Sciences Davis jtradke@ucdavis.edu 530-752-1947 

Jo Mackness 

Chief Strategy and Operating 
Officer, Senior Assistant Dean, 
Haas School of Business Berkeley mackness@berkeley.edu 510-642-6099 

Katherine Webb-Martinez Program Policy Analyst ANR, Oakland 
katherine.webb-
martinez@ucop.edu 510-987-0029 
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Kristin Lagattuta Professor of Psychology Davis khlaga@ucdavis.edu  530-747-3801 

Lisa Berry 
Instructional Consultant, 
Instructional Development Santa Barbara lisa.berry@id.ucsb.edu 805-893-8395 

Lucy Rojas Assistant Dean of Students Santa Cruz larojas@ucsc.edu 831-459-1676 

Margaret Nagase 

Associate Director of Human 
Resources, Housing, Dining  and 
Hospitality San Diego mnagase@ucsd.edu 858-534-4420 

Megan Kissinger 
Assistant Vice Chancellor, UCLA 
College Development Los Angeles mkissinger@support.ucla.edu 310-206-0667 

Michelle Lee 

Human Resources Field Manager, 
Operations and Laboratory 
Directorate Berkeley Lab mflee@lbl.gov 510-486-6796 

Nicole Mitchell 

Professor of Music; Integrated 
Composition, Improvisation and 
Technology  Irvine nicole.mitchell@uci.edu 949-824-4281 

Rachael Martin 
Director for Graduate Student 
Services  Merced rmartin6@ucmerced.edu 209-228-4621 
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Rebecca Abergel 
Staff Scientist, Chemical Sciences 
Division Berkeley Lab rjabergel@lbl.gov 510-486-5249 

Sara Kaplan 

Associate Professor, Ethnic 
Studies, Division of Social 
Sciences San Diego s1kaplan@ucsd.edu 858-822-2823 

Sarah Anderson 
Associate Professor of 
Environmental Politics Santa Barbara sanderson@bren.ucsb.edu 805-893-5886 

Suzanne Sutton 

Assistant Dean for Finance and 
Administration, College of 
Chemistry Berkeley suttons@berkeley.edu 510-643-2887 

Tsu-Jae King-Liu 

TSMC Distinguished Professor in 
Microelectronic;, Chair, Electrical 
Engineering and Computer 
Science Dept. Berkeley tking@eecs.berkeley.edu 510-642-0597 

Tunyalee Martin 
Associate Director for 
Communications ANR, Davis tlamartin@ucanr.edu 530-750-1243 

 

mailto:rjabergel@lbl.gov
mailto:s1kaplan@ucsd.edu
mailto:sanderson@bren.ucsb.edu
mailto:suttons@berkeley.edu
mailto:tking@eecs.berkeley.edu
mailto:tlamartin@ucanr.edu

